Приложение № 2

к Постановлению Главы города Лобня
№ 2057 от 07.11.2007г.
	Перечень  адресов зданий, подлежащих сносу

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	№ п/п
	Адрес  здания
	Тип здания
	Мате-риалы стен
	Год по-стройки
	Этаж-ность
	Кол-во квар-тир 
	Общая площадь квартир, кв.м
	Жилая

площадь квартир,кв.м

	1
	ул. 40 лет Октября, 6
	жилое
	кирпич
	1954
	2
	8
	385,9
	266

	2
	ул. 40 лет Октября, 8
	жилое
	кирпич
	1954
	2
	8
	386,2
	266,1

	3
	ул. Первая, 8
	жилое
	кирпич
	1959
	2
	8
	333,7
	248,4

	 
	ИТОГО
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1105,8
	780,5


